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DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC842003 LAEZZA ROSA 1 67,40 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC825009 BARDELLI ANDREA 2 S 64,42 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 MOLARO PASQUALINO 3 S 51 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A CASILLO GIOVANNI 4 46,77 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83100L MARCONI LUANA 5 S 42,75 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARPC010002 LA MARCA ANNA 6 S 30,25 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R CESTELLI LETIZIA 7 30,20 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A BIGIOLI PRIMETTA 8 S 29,80 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83700G CINELLI VALENTINA 9 S 29,80 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01200B CABIDDU ILARIA 10 28,58 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 FOGLIA ROSANNA 11 S 25,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARPC010002 VETRANO ANTONIO 12 S 24,65 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARVC010009 INGHILLERI VERENA 13 23,85 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC839007 GAROFALO VINCENZO 14 S 23,55 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARPS02000Q BONAVITA BIAGINA 15 S 23,55 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC82300N NUNZIANTE MIRIANA 16 22,90 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC839007 PANARIELLO ROSSELLA 17 S 22,75 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS013007 DELLE FOGLIE EMILIO 18 S 22,08 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC834004 FLORIO ANTONELLA 19 S 22 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC842003 PERRETTA ROBERTO 20 21,75 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00700X GRIECO STEFANO 21 S 21,10 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B LIVIERI LUCIA 22 S 21 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B LANDI MARTINA 23 20,95 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R CECCARINI STEFANIA 24 20,63 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83600Q DE STEFANO ILARIA 25 S 20,54 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARPS02000Q D'ASCOLI SAVERIO 26 S 19,70 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R BRIZZI EMILIA 27 S 19,28 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B PAGANI MARZIA 28 S 19,15 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARPC010002 BASONE MARIA 29 S 18,85 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R MERENDELLI FABIO 30 18,53 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 LUVRANO STEFANIA 31 S 18,50 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R MAGGINI CINZIA 32 18,22 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC842003 ORRICO ANTONELLO 33 17,90 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83100L TRAMONTANI SERENA 34 S 17,45 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 COLELLA GIOVANNA 35 S 17,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC81000G AUDINO MICHELE 36 S 16,95 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 DE LUCIA RAFFAELE 37 S 16,85 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARVC010009 PRESTIGIACO GIADA 38 S 16,60 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A NAPOLITANO ANGELA 39 S 16,49 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 GALLO ANGELA 40 16,05 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC821002 INGAGLIO CARMELA 41 S 15,70 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARTF02000T GIORDANO MADDALENA 42 S 15,65 S 2024-09-03



DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83800B DI BERNARDO CLAUDIO 43 S 15,57 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC839007 VASILE ANDREA 44 S 15,45 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS013007 CARANNANTE ROSA 45 15,42 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00800Q SIRENO FRANCESCO 46 S 15,35 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 CUOMO SABATINO 47 S 15,30 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 IANNUCCI GIUSEPPE 48 S 15,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 ASCO FIORENTINO 49 S 15,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83800B FERZOLA ROSA 50 S 15,25 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R CONTI ISABELLA 51 S 15,15 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B BORDONI STELLA 52 S 15,10 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 RUSSO ROBERTA 53 15,05 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B BENIGNI SARA 54 S 14,95 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 MATRONE SALVATORE 55 S 14,95 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS013007 DI LUNARDO GIANNI 56 S 14,62 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARPM010006 AFFUSO GIOVANNA 57 S 14,30 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01600P BARBINI ANTONELLA 58 S 14,05 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 PIROZZI IRENE 59 S 13,95 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC839007 FUSCO ANTONIETTA 60 S 13,75 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00700X VIGLIANTI LUISA 61 S 13,75 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83700G CHERICI RACHELE 62 S 13,71 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARVC010009 DE ROSA SANTA 63 13,52 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 DEL PESCE ROSA 64 S 13,45 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC825009 IACCARINO LUISA 65 S 13,40 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83600Q ARCIELLO MARIANNA 66 S 13,20 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B CIPRIANI ROBERTA 67 S 13,17 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 VERDE GIUSEPPINA 68 S 13,10 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARPC010002 VETRANO MARIA CECILIA 69 S 12,55 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 SCHIAVONE MAURO 70 S 12,45 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARVC010009 TROJANIS PIETRO 71 12,35 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC81100B NATALE ARTURO 72 S 12,35 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC82800R PACIFICI NADIA ANTONIETTA 73 S 12,30 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC839007 BRANCACCIO ANNA 74 S 12,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B GALLO SARA 75 12,20 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R LANDINO ENRICHETTA 76 12 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC841007 ROSANO SILVANA ROSA 77 S 11,95 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83600Q SCAMINACI MARIA GRAZIA 78 S 11,85 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC81000G CELELLA DANIELA 79 S 11,85 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83500X PASSARIELLO MARIO 80 S 11,80 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 CASTALDO CARMELA 81 S 11,77 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A LEONESSI ANGELA 82 S 11,75 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 GUARRO PASQUALE 83 S 11,70 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83700G DE RENATO 84 S 11,55 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00700X DE LUCA FELICE 85 S 11,35 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83600Q SALZILLO ALESSANDRO 86 S 11,35 S 2024-09-03



DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 IZZO PASQUALE 87 S 11,27 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 PAPINI GIUSEPPINA 88 S 11,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARPS02000Q IOVINO GIUSEPPE 89 S 11,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 PINTO DELFINA 90 S 11,15 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83600Q COZZOLINO ROBERTA 91 S 11,15 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 COZZOLINO ANNA MARIA 92 S 11,15 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83100L COSTANZO PASQUALINA 93 S 11,14 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83100L DE LISE CARLA ROSARIA 94 11,10 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00400C BURICCHI PAOLA 95 S 11,10 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS001001 TURTURRO NOEMI 96 S 11,10 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83800B DI CAPUA STEFANIA 97 S 11,05 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARTF02000T DIANA GAETANO 98 11,05 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83600Q FELICELLI STEFANIA 99 S 11,05 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83500X MERLOTTINO ANTONIETTA 100 S 10,95 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00800Q DI VILIO LUCA 101 S 10,95 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARTF02000T ERMENTI DOMENICO 102 S 10,90 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 CONTE ANDREA 103 10,85 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 FRUNCILLO SARA 104 10,85 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC812007 PUCCINI ELENA 105 S 10,85 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 BASSANO CARLO 106 S 10,85 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 GIGLIETTI VERONICA 107 S 10,80 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC842003 CHIAPPONI MARIA ANTONIETTA 108 S 10,80 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83600Q GRAZIANO ANGELA 109 S 10,65 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R MEARINI LUCREZIA 110 S 10,60 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC818006 SOLIMENO RAFFAELE 111 S 10,55 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01600P DE RISI ANTONIO 112 S 10,55 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARPC010002 SORRENTINO ANGELO 113 S 10,50 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 MANZO SONIA 114 S 10,45 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC820006 LA VECCHIA ROSARIO 115 S 10,45 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 LOBOSCO ANNA 116 S 10,40 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 DI MARTINO STEFANO 117 S 10,35 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC842003 ARENA NOEMI 118 S 10,35 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83500X SAVASTANO ANNUNZIATA 119 S 10,33 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC834004 GALATI ANGELINA 120 S 10,30 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC839007 LAFFITTE LAURA ELENA 121 S 10,30 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R ALESSANDRINI MARTINA 122 S 10,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARTF02000T BOVE GIOVANNI 123 S 10,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARTF02000T VELOTTI MARIA 124 S 10,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 MARCELLUZZ NICOLA 125 S 10,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B CITERNESI FRANCESCA 126 S 10,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00400C DI NICCO GIUSEPPINA 127 S 10,22 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R KOBIAKOVA ELENA 128 10,16 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 QUERCIA ESTER 129 10,10 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC81600E SEPE GIUSEPPINA 130 S 10,05 S 2024-09-03



DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARTF02000T ALBANO ROSA 131 10,05 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 FRUNCILLO MARTINA 132 S 10,05 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83100L PECORAI RACHELE 133 S 10,05 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A SENESI SARA 134 10 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC82200T NASTI ALFONSINA 135 S 10 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC839007 GRAVERINI ALEXANDRA 136 S 10 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARVC010009 MEZZANINO FORTUNATA 137 S 10 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83100L PECORAI AURORA FANNY 138 S 10 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 CERBINI LAURA 139 S 10 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC82300N LALLI ELEONORA 140 S 10 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC839007 LUPOLI ANTONIETTA 141 S 10 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC81400V GRIFONI GIULIA 142 S 10 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83100L MARIANI CINZIA 143 10 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01200B TAPINASSI TAMARA 144 S 10 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83100L PADUANO PASQUALINA 145 9,95 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 CAPACCIO LUCA 146 S 9,95 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A FARATI STEFANO 147 S 9,95 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B BARTOLINI ROMY 148 S 9,92 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B LABATE ANGELA 149 S 9,92 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 GUARINO MARIA GRAZIA 150 9,85 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 CRISTIANO NICOLA 151 S 9,85 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83600Q BALZANO RITA 152 S 9,85 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A BROVADAN SOFIA 153 S 9,82 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A BERGAMINI MATTIA 154 S 9,80 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83100L ROBERTI MARIA ROSARIA 155 S 9,78 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARTF02000T SORRENTINO VALERIO 156 S 9,76 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC818006 FORTUNATO MYRIAM 157 S 9,75 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 IMPROTA ANNA MARIA 158 S 9,75 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARPM03000B SAVARESE LUCIA 159 S 9,75 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00800Q DE MIZIO CARMELO 160 S 9,75 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS013007 SALADINO CHIARA 161 S 9,75 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A LUSINI SOFIA 162 S 9,70 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83500X CAMBARERI ANNUNZIATA 163 S 9,65 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 DIANA MARCELLA 164 S 9,65 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC819002 ERCOLE ARTURO 165 S 9,60 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83500X PETILLO MARIA TERESA 166 9,55 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83100L MAZZARELLA LAURA PIA 167 9,55 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83600Q MUSELLA CONCETTA 168 S 9,50 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC841007 PROCACCINI DOMENICO 169 9,50 S S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARMM06700C ESPOSITO FRANCESCA 170 S 9,50 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83500X RANIERI GIUSEPPE 171 S 9,50 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A CHELI CLAUDIA 172 S 9,50 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01200B RICCI CARLA 173 9,42 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B GUERRIERI ANDREA 174 S 9,40 S 2024-09-03



DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC81600E ORLANDO ANTONELLA 175 S 9,33 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B SENESI LAURA 176 S 9,33 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B ROMANELLI ROBERTA 177 S 9,33 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B BONCOMPAGN SAMUELE 178 S 9,30 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83800B DELLA CORTE CONCETTA 179 S 9,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC82200T SIMONELLI GIULIA 180 S 9,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARPS02000Q MASULLO ELENA 181 S 9,25 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83100L MAZZI SERENA 182 S 9,25 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS013007 MASCOLO ALBERTO 183 S 9,20 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS013007 LI VIGNI LAURA SOFIA 184 S 9,20 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARPC010002 MULTARI ALESSANDRO 185 S 9,18 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R BARBONI ASIA 186 S 9,15 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARPS02000Q LEPORE MARINA 187 S 9,15 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARMM06700C CASILLO ALESSIO 188 S 9,15 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01600P IACOMINO VINCENZA 189 9,08 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83800B SORRENTINO PASQUALE 190 S 9,05 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 PIZZA MARIA YLENIA 191 S 9,05 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A CASI PAOLA 192 S 9,05 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC82800R PASCARELLA VINCENZA 193 9,01 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC841007 SCARCHINI MARIASTELLA 194 9,01 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC82200T NARDINI SIMONA 195 S 9,01 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC81000G SELLITTO FEDERICA 196 S 9 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARVC010009 CAMPANELLI ELEONORA 197 S 9 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B BONDI NICOLETTA 198 S 9 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B FALASCHI SILVIA 199 S 9 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 ROMANO TERESA 200 S 8,95 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC819002 CIOCI MATTEO 201 S 8,95 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B GIORGESCHI GESSICA 202 8,95 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A GIULIVO MANUELA 203 8,95 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A MARCHETTI GIOVANNA 204 8,95 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARTF02000T AMBROSINO FELICIA 205 S 8,92 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R FERRARO CINZIA 206 8,92 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 MIRANDA GIUSEPPE 207 S 8,90 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 CAIAZZO ANGELA 208 S 8,85 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS019006 PICONE VINCENZO 209 S 8,85 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00800Q CASTELLANO MARIA ROSARIA 210 S 8,85 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS001001 AIELLO CATERINA LUCIANA 211 8,83 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 BURICCHI BARBARA 212 8,83 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARPC010002 PIROZZI PASQUALE 213 S 8,80 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83000R SCARPINI GIANNI 214 S 8,77 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS013007 LUCARIELLO ANTONIO 215 S 8,75 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B MESSUTI FRANCA 216 8,72 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B CROCIONI DANIELE 217 S 8,70 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B DONATI ELENA 218 S 8,67 S 2024-09-03



DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A CRESTI ANDREA 219 S 8,67 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS021006 LA PADULA GIANMARIA 220 S 8,66 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00700X PISCOPO GIUSEPPE 221 S 8,65 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 INGLESE MARIA GRAZIA 222 S 8,65 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01200B MARINI SILVIA 223 8,60 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC818006 D'OVIDIO ILARIA 224 8,56 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC81600E SANTANGELO MARILU' 225 S 8,55 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B AMADEI CHIARA 226 8,50 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARVC010009 LOMARINI ELISA 227 S 8,50 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R BERGHI ARIANNA 228 S 8,50 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARTF02000T TECCHI FRANCESCO 229 S 8,50 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B FONTANA MARIAROSARIA 230 S 8,50 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC818006 MARLETTA CLAUDIO 231 8,45 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R NENCIOLI ALESSIO 232 S 8,45 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 MATRONE SABATINO 233 S 8,45 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC842003 FIORINI NUNZIA 234 8,42 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC81000G ESPOSITO ELENA 235 S 8,40 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A DINI MARCO 236 8,40 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC819002 VENTURI ERICA 237 8,40 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC819002 BIZZI FRANCESCA 238 S 8,40 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC81100B DI FRANCO NICOLA 239 S 8,35 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83100L NICCHI ANNARITA 240 S 8,33 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC812007 CONSUMI MICHELA 241 S 8,33 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83600Q MOTTER VALENTINA 242 S 8,30 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R CATTANEO FILIPPO 243 S 8,30 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83100L CHESARU VALENTIN 244 S 8,30 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R GABRIELLI GIACOMO 245 S 8,30 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARVC010009 GIANNELLI VALENTINA 246 S 8,30 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83800B SCARCIELLO MARIA 247 S 8,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARVC010009 BASTIERI LAURA 248 S 8,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARTF02000T BELVISO MICHELE 249 S 8,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 ARDOLINO GIANLUCA 250 S 8,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 GRAVANTE ANGELA FRANCESCA 251 S 8,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B FERRUZZI FEDERICO 252 S 8,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83100L MONTANINO CARLA 253 S 8,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC839007 LA VECCHIA FRANCESCA 254 8,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83600Q REGA CAROLINA 255 S 8,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B PICCINI CHIARA 256 S 8,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 BARBAGLI SONIA 257 S 8,20 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R MENCI VALENTINA 258 S 8,20 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83700G BOSCHI DIEGO 259 S 8,20 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC81100B PASQUINI CHIARA 260 8,15 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARTF02000T PALAZZI GIADA 261 S 8,10 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83700G PAPERINI FRANCESCA 262 S 8,10 N 2024-09-03



DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARMM06700C CASSELLA DAVIDE 263 S 8,05 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 VERDE EUGENIO 264 S 8,05 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B LA ROCCA MARA 265 S 8,05 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 BIAVASCO CARMINE 266 S 8,05 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 SCALISE SILVANA 267 S 8,05 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARPM03000B BELPERIO ROSANNA 268 S 8,02 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARTF02000T DE PASCALE ANNIBALE 269 S 8,02 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 COLELLA GIOVANNI 270 S 8,01 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83100L NICCHI STEFANIA 271 S 8 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARVC010009 FERI ANDREA 272 S 8 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R SENESI ROBERTA 273 S 8 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARPS02000Q PERLINI PIETRO MARIA 274 S 8 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01200B MARRI MATTEO 275 S 8 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A BURIONI ARIANNA 276 S 8 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A ACQUISTI LUCIA 277 8 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 VESTRUCCI FLAVIA 278 S 8 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 MONDA CONCETTA 279 S 7,95 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC842003 CELESTI MARISA 280 S 7,92 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC818006 ERUCCI ELISA 281 S 7,90 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B GUTA ELENA DANIELA 282 S 7,87 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC819002 MANDATO JESSICA 283 7,85 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC839007 MASTROJANNI DANIELE 284 7,85 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 CASTELLANO DANIELA 285 S 7,85 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A DEL PRINCIPE VALENTINA 286 7,85 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARPC010002 IUZZOLINO GERARDO MASSIMO 287 S 7,83 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS021006 MARTINI SOFIA 288 S 7,81 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01200B LUSINI FRANCESCO 289 S 7,80 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01200B LUSINI DAVIDE 290 S 7,80 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83100L GIULIATTINI SILVIA 291 S 7,80 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARVC010009 DONNINI MASSIMO 292 7,80 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC819002 MINICHINO ANTONIO 293 S 7,80 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC818006 RAUCCI CHIARA 294 S 7,77 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARVC010009 APARO LUCIENNE 295 S 7,75 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC81100B DIANA SALVATORE 296 S 7,75 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARTF02000T GRAMMATICO NUNZIA 297 S 7,75 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B ADRIANI SERENA 298 7,75 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83200C DE STEFANO CARMELA MARIA 299 S 7,75 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A FERRI MARINI GIACOMO 300 S 7,75 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 D'ANGELO VALERIA 301 7,75 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARMM06700C MARINO ROSANNA 302 7,75 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B ROSSI LARA 303 7,72 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83700G PASSARIELLO MARIA LENA 304 S 7,70 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83800B BARCAIOLI LAURA 305 S 7,70 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A ROSSI MARIA 306 S 7,70 S 2024-09-03



DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83600Q BERRETTA FABIOLA 307 S 7,70 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 VODOLA CARMINE 308 S 7,65 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R CASSELLA EMILIA 309 S 7,65 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 CASCINO LICIA 310 7,65 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B NUCCI GIANLUCA 311 S 7,60 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A LUCHI GABRIELE 312 7,60 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00700X BIRACI EUGENT 313 S 7,60 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC833008 PARRI SILVIA 314 S 7,60 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC818006 ISCHI VALENTINA 315 S 7,60 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC839007 PESCIA MIRTA 316 7,58 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARTF02000T ORLANDO ELIANA 317 S 7,58 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARVC010009 FINZI ELISA 318 S 7,55 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC839007 LA VECCHIA RITA 319 7,55 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83100L CESINO DANIELE 320 S 7,50 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC82300N UCINI CLAUDIO 321 7,50 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83100L MICCICHE' LORETTA 322 S 7,50 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC82300N AUTORITA' MATTEO 323 S 7,50 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83700G BA' FRANCESCO 324 S 7,50 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R MANNARELLI ELISA 325 S 7,50 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC82300N BIAGIOLI MIRKO 326 S 7,50 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83800B FAFFINI CLAUDIA DOLLY 327 S 7,45 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01200B MARRI ALESSIO 328 S 7,45 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC818006 CIMMINO ANGELA 329 S 7,45 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC81000G FORGIONE ANNA 330 S 7,40 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC82200T FANI MARTINA 331 S 7,40 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC834004 CAPRETTO ANTONELLA 332 S 7,35 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R DI FELICE PAOLA 333 S 7,33 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARVC010009 SORBINI LUCA 334 7,33 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A BRANDI CIRA 335 S 7,30 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83500X NUCCI MIRIAM 336 S 7,30 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 CECCHETTINI ANDREA 337 S 7,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 BORRELLI MARIA 338 S 7,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A TAGLIAFERRI LUANA 339 S 7,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00700X UCCELLO GIOVANNI 340 S 7,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARTF02000T NARDI EVA 341 S 7,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARTF02000T BARILE GIANLUCA 342 S 7,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 AMATO MICHELA 343 S 7,25 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R ROTILIO LETTERIA 344 S 7,25 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83700G COLACICCHI GIADA 345 S 7,20 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 CODUTI ROSSANA 346 S 7,20 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARTF02000T GUARINO SPASKA VASSILEVA 347 S 7,20 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC82900L VECCHIO ELENIO 348 S 7,20 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R BROZZI SIMONE 349 S 7,20 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 BELARDINI LAURA 350 S 7,20 N 2024-09-03



DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARMM06700C ZIZOLFI RENATO 351 S 7,15 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC819002 D'AUSILIO EMMANUELE 352 S 7,15 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 ANDREONE CLAUDIO 353 7,13 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83100L CESARI SARA 354 S 7,11 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A BANDINI NICOLO' 355 S 7,10 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R MUGELLI FRANCESCO 356 S 7,10 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC82200T SORRENTINO JENNIFFER 357 S 7,10 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R TIZZI VALENTINA 358 S 7,10 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 GRECO GLORIA 359 S 7,10 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 FUMAROLA MONIA 360 S 7,07 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 GAROFALO ANNA 361 S 7,05 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A NAPOLITANO ANTONIO 362 S 7,05 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00800Q MAZZEI CATERINA 363 7,05 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARTF02000T PAGNOTTA ALESSANDRO 364 S 7,05 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 ALVINO CLAUDIA 365 S 7,05 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R ACQUISTI SIMONA 366 S 7 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC834004 CAVAGNUOLO AGNESE 367 S 7 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B ABAGNALE CONCETTA 368 S 7 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R MILANINI MONIA 369 S 7 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 FORCINITI LUCIA 370 S 7 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01200B RENZETTI LUCA 371 S 7 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83800B CACIOLI LAURA 372 S 7 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC81100B GAZZIERO FIORELLA 373 S 7 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83100L MONTALTI FILIPPO 374 S 7 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B GIOVAGNINI LEONARDO 375 S 7 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83100L PERUGGIO MICHELE 376 S 7 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARTF02000T PANICO FRANCESCO 377 S 7 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R BRUSCHI MATTIA 378 S 7 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC833008 DAVI' FRANCESCA 379 S 7 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01600P MEACCI MARTA 380 7 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 MORGIONE MARTINA 381 S 7 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC842003 BONOMELLI GIULIA 382 S 7 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01200B ALBINO DOMENICA 383 S 7 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC819002 ALCHERIGI STEFANIA 384 S 7 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R VALDAMBRINI ANGELA 385 S 7 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R DEL PIA RITA 386 S 6,97 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS019006 DIANA CLAUDIO 387 S 6,95 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01600P PAZZAGLIA ALESSIO 388 S 6,95 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARVC010009 TOTARO ALESSIO 389 S 6,90 S S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC82300N SCARANO MICHELE 390 S 6,90 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 SAGLIANO MARIA GIUSEPPINA 391 S 6,90 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B MANFRONI EMANUELE 392 S 6,80 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 PELUZZI LUCA 393 S 6,80 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83600Q PANICO GIULIA 394 S 6,80 N 2024-09-03



DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R PELLEGRINI ELEONORA 395 S 6,75 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00700X MONACO LUIGI 396 S 6,70 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A CECCONI MARTINA 397 S 6,70 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B GALARDINI NOEMI 398 S 6,70 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A NORCINI LUCA 399 S 6,67 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R DINARELLI PAOLA 400 S 6,67 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00700X BANELLI LUCA 401 S 6,66 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC82300N ESPOSITO DANIELE 402 S 6,65 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 DIONISI KEVIN 403 S 6,60 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARTF02000T ROMANI CHIARA 404 S 6,60 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83100L IANNELLO IRENE 405 S 6,60 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC821002 AUSILIO MARIA 406 S 6,55 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83800B CARBONE FIORELLA 407 S 6,50 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01200B MASIELLO GIUSEPPE 408 S 6,45 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 BOTTA AGNESE 409 S 6,42 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83500X FRANCESCHIN DILETTA 410 S 6,40 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A CAGNINI ELISA 411 6,40 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC839007 CAPACCI GIULIA 412 S 6,40 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83500X RICCIO MARIA 413 S 6,40 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 D'ILIO AURORA 414 S 6,40 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R CORRADINI IACOPO 415 S 6,33 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R CESTELLI CATERINA 416 S 6,33 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC825009 CARELLA ETTORE 417 S 6,33 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 DI ROSA DARIO 418 S 6,33 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC841007 CHINNICI PIETRO 419 S 6,33 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS013007 STICCA LUCIA 420 S 6,30 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC839007 COPPOLA ALESSANDRO 421 S 6,30 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83200C VERACI DANIELA 422 S 6,30 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83500X FRUSCINI TAIRA 423 6,30 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARPS02000Q CAVA SALVATORE 424 S 6,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 LAGANÀ GIUSEPPE 425 6,25 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83600Q MORI LAURA 426 6,25 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 PELLINO ANNALISA 427 6,21 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01600P BANINI FEDERICO 428 S 6,20 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS001001 ROMANO MARIA ANTONIETTA 429 6,20 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC839007 GANGI VALENTINA EMILIA 430 S 6,17 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS013007 DIZDAREVIC MARIYAN FEHIN 431 S 6,11 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC839007 NAIRI FATMA SONIA 432 S 6,10 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00700X BAGLIONI MICHELE 433 S 6,10 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARPS02000Q SCATENI GIACOMO 434 S 6,10 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B CHIARENTIN CLAUDIO 435 S 6,10 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83000R PRATI MONICA 436 S 6,10 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 CIARAMELLA JESSICA 437 S 6,01 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARPS02000Q MALLAS HALIMA 438 S 6 S 2024-09-03



DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARTF02000T ROSSI ARIANNA 439 S 6 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A SANTUCCI MARA 440 S 6 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A QUARTUCCI SIMONA 441 S 6 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B GIOVAGNINI JACOPO 442 S 6 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC82300N FRESCHETTI FEDERICA 443 S 6 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARPS02000Q MEUCCI STEFANIA 444 S 6 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC81000G GIANNINI ALESSANDRO 445 S 6 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00700X BEONI CLAUDIO 446 S 6 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS001001 DI LABIO LUCA 447 S 6 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC84000B CESARI ALESSIA 448 S 6 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83700G FILONZI PAOLO 449 6 S 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARTF02000T TRINCHESE MARIA GIUSEPPA 450 S 6 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01600P MILANI GLORIA 451 S 6 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC83100L RISSE MARLENE 452 S 6 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS01800A BURICCHI NICOLETTA 453 S 6 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 CUOMO IMMACOLATA 454 S 6 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS019006 RUSSO MARIANNA 455 S 6 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIS00200R CARDELLI CRISTINA 456 S 6 N 2024-09-03
DEFI 3 AR ARIC83100L OS OPERATORE  I ARIC813003 RESCIGNO ROSALBA 457 S 4,65 S 2024-09-03


